Creamy Porridge topped with Golden Syrup

2 Slices of Toast, White or Brown Bread, and Butter
Hot Toasted Fruit Tea Cake served with Butter
Fresh scone warmed and served with Butter

Croissant warmed and served with butter
Croissant filled with Cheddar Cheese & Ham

Sausage

Toasted Sausage & Caramelised Onion
Bacon

Bacon & Avocado Toastie

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese & Pickle

Tuna and Cucumber

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Toastie

Toasted with Salmon & Cream Cheese
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato with Mayonnaise

Chicken with Caesar Dressing, Parmesan & Rocket

White Smashed Beans, Avocado, Paprika, Lemon, Rocket
with Sweet Chilli Dressing

Coronation Chicken

Tuna & Cheese Melt
Cheese & Ham
Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato

Variations and combinations of all the above available - Please Ask

3.50
2.60
2.45
2.60

2.40
3.85

3.80
4.40
3.80
4.60
3.65
3.65
4.30
4.70

4.90

4.70

4.80

4.70
4.80

4.70
4.70
4.65

0.80

0.50

0.60

-
-

» U L
Latte Dah ®

=

Soup of the Day with Bread

With Butter

Cheese & Butter

Baked Beans

Baked Beans and Cheese
Tuna

Tuna & Cheese

Chilli Con Carne

Chilli Con Carne and Cheese

Hot Made Drinks

Latte Regular 2.70  Large
Cappuccino Regular 2.70  Large
Americano Regular 2.60  Large
Mocha Regular 2.90  Large
Espresso Single 1.80  Double Shot
Macchiato 2.00 Cortado

Flat White with Double Shot 3.05 Extra Coffee Shot

Hot Chocolate 2.80 With the Lot
With Mallows 3.30 With Cream
Pot of Tea for one 2.30 Pot of Tea for Two
2.30

Speciality Tea per person 2.50 Fruit Tea per person

For Two 4.80 For Two

Cold Made Drinks

Milk Shakes 3.50 Smoothies
Iced Latte 2.70 Americano Ice

And at our Cake Stall we also have a tasty selection of

5.20

4.60
5.40
5.40
6.20
5.70
6.50
6.50
7.30

2.95
2.95
2.80
3.10
2.40
2.20
0.60

3.80
3.30

4.40
4.40

2.50
4.80

3.60
2.60

Latte Dah Made Cakes, Muffins, Scones and Bakes

..Dairy Free Soya, Almond and Oat Milk also available



