Lite Bites	
Creamy Porridge topped with Golden Syrup	3.50
2 Slices of Toast, White or Brown Bread, and Butter	2.60
Hot Toasted Fruit Tea Cake served with Butter	2.45
Fresh scone warmed and served with Butter	2.60
Croissants	
Croissant warmed and served with butter	2.40
Croissant filled with Cheddar Cheese & Ham	3.85
Sandwiches	
Sausage	3.80
Toasted Sausage & Caramelised Onion Bacon	4.40 3.80
Bacon & Avocado Toastie	4.60
Egg Mayonnaise	4.60 3.65
Cheese & Pickle	3.65
Tuna and Cucumber	4.30
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Toastie	4.70
Bagels	( 00
Toasted with Salmon & Cream Cheese	4.90 4.70
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato with Mayonnaise	4.70
Wraps	
Chicken with Caesar Dressing, Parmesan & Rocket	4.80
White Smashed Beans, Avocado, Paprika, Lemon, Rocket	
with Sweet Chilli Dressing	4.70
Coronation Chicken	4.80
Panini	
Tuna & Cheese Melt	4.70
Cheese & Ham	4.70
Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato	4.65
Extra filling	0.80
Jam or Marmalade	0.50

Sandwich Toasted where not stated add

0.60

Variations and combinations of all the above available - Please Ask

**Jacket Potatoes** 

VIENU 1

Latte Dah ®

With Butter	4.60
Cheese & Butter	5.40
Baked Beans	5.40
Baked Beans and Cheese	6.20
Tuna	5.70
Tuna & Cheese	6.50
Chilli Con Carne	6.50
Chilli Con Carne and Cheese	7.30

Hot Made Drinks

Latte	Regular	2.70	Large	2.95
Cappuccino	Regular	2.70	Large	2.95
Americano	Regular	2.60	Large	2.80
Mocha	Regular	2.90	Large	3.10
Espresso Single		1.80	Double Shot	2.40
Macchiato		2.00	Cortado	2.20
Flat White with Do	uble Sho	t 3.05	Extra Coffee Shot	0.60
Hot Chocolate		2.80	With the Lot	3.80
With Mal	lows	3.30	With Cream	3.30
Pot of Tea for one		2.30	Pot of Tea for Two	4.40
Decaffein	ated	2.30	Decaffeinated	4.40
Speciality Tea per	person	2.50	Fruit Tea per person	2.50
For Two		4.80	For Two	4.80

## Cold Made Drinks

Milk Shakes	3.50	Smoothies	3.60
Iced Latte	2.70	Americano Ice	2.60

And at our Cake Stall we also have a tasty selection of

Latte Dah Made Cakes, Muffins, Scones and Bakes

...Dairy Free Soya, Almond and Oat Milk also available